BERLEY (ke)

e 20194 & 20224 & EEHLRIE
BRHHE | BESEE | ARlditE | BEHHE | EEE 18R L R

4 140.1 140.1 92.4 92.4 -47.7 -34.0%
5 45.5 185.6 31.6 124.0 -61.6 -33.2%
6 110.9 296.5 37.2 161.2 -135.3 -45.6%
7 161.5 458.0 32.0 193.2 -264.8 -57.8%
8 21.6 479.6 70.8 264.0 -215.6 -45.0%
9 78.2 557.8 55.2 319.2 -238.6 -42.8%
10 74.3 632.1 69.8 389.0 -243.1 -38.5%
11 76.9 709.0 47.1 436.1 -272.9 -38.5%
12 26.2 735.2 86.2 522.3 -212.9 -29.0%
1 129.3 864.5 27.4 549.7 -314.8 -36.4%
2 111.8 976.3 16.3 566.0 -410.3 -42.0%
3 ~105.0 1081.3 14.4 580.4 -500.9 -46.3%
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